Data sheet 90.2040 (90.2004) Page 1/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code - - - - - - -
Order example 902040/10 - 387 - 1003 - 1 - 6 - 29 - 103 - 20
Data sheet 90.2040 (90.2004) Page 5/6
2009-10-27/00311470
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow - Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 63 52 62
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
E-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Order details: Screw-in RTD temperature probe with machine connector M 12
(1) Basic type
902040/12
Screw-in RTD temperature probe
with machine connector M 12
(2) Operating temperature in °C
x 370 -50 to +150 °C
(3) Measuring insert
x 1003 1 x Pt100 in 2-wire circuit
x 1004 1 x Pt500 in 2-wire circuit
x 1005 1 x Pt1000 in 2-wire circuit
x 9999 1 x PTC or NTC temperature probes in 2-wire circuit (specify in plain text)
(4) Tolerance class as per DIN EN 60751
x 0 Technical data of PTC or NTC temperature probes
x 1 Class B (standard)
x 2 Class A
(5) Thermowell diameter D in mm
x 7.5 Ø 7.5 mm, stepped down to 4 mm
(6) Fitting length EL in mm
x 36 36 mm
(7) Process connection
x 121 Screw connection M 14x1.5
x 141 Screw connection NPTF 1/8“-27
x 542 Screw connection G 3/8 as per DIN 2999
(8) Protection tube material
x 20 Stainless steel
x 46 Brass
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code - - - - - - -
Order example 902040/12 - 370 - 1003 - 1 - 7.5 - 36 - 141 - 20
Data sheet 90.2040 (90.2004) Page 6/6
2009-10-27/00311470
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow - Essex CM20 2DY, UK